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3524 SFR 344 12/30/2005

HX Base Yr

549 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,471 118.9980 133.28 196,055 2006 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1318

BAS 1,318 100 1,318 133,943

FCP 299 25 75 7,622

FOP 92 30 28 2,846

FST 91 55 50 5,081

1,800 1,471 149,492

BAS= W47 FST= W13 S7 E13 N7$ S7 FCP= W13 S23 E13 N23 $ S19
FOP= S4 E23 N4 W23$ E23 S4 E24 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,024.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,560

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2,860

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 10,675.61 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,142


